Features
• CSA Approved
• Counts Pulse Inputs Up To 10 kHz
• NEMA 4X / IP65 Front Panel
• 1/8 DIN Cutout
• Add & Subtract Capabilities
High Speed, LED
Electronic CounterMC  (Minicount)

Electronic Counter
Page 1 of 2Brochure MC - 08/2025 Page 1 of 2
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: MC H A 3 1
Series
MC = Minicount Counter
Input Speed
L = Low speed input debounce filter 40Hz max.
H = High speed input (0 to 9.99 KHz)
Operating Voltage
A = 110 VAC  15% or 12 to 15 VDC
B = 220 VAC  15% or 12 to 15 VDC
C = 24 VAC  15% or 12 to 15 VDC
Count Input
3 = Standard, 4-30 VDC simultaneous inputs.
3M = Mag. Input, Input A only, 30mV input
(Input B, 4-30V)
3MB = Mag. Input, Inputs A & B, 30mV input
5 = 4-30 V pulses on Input A,
4-30 V Direction Control input on Input B.
5M = 30 mV pulses on Input A,
4-30 V Direction Control input  on Input B
9 = Quadrature, accepts 4-30 V pulses
9MB = Quadrature, accepts 30 mV pulses (A  & B)
Options
1= RS232 Communications
2= RS422 Communications
Accessories
Separate non keyboard panel order #34235
Separate keyboard panel - order #34237
Dimensions:
* Pull-up resistor required for open collector (NPN)
outputs.
Use resistor values from 2.2k  to 10k .
NOTE: Relay outputs are not supplied with MC series.
Open Collector Wiring:
1- COMMON
2- N.O.(N.C./NPN)
3- COMMON
4- N.O.(N.C./NPN)
5- A INPUT
6- B INPUT
7- 12VDC OUT/+DC IN
8- -DC (GROUND)
9- RESET INPUT
10- NOT USED
11- A.C. INPUT
12- A.C. INPUT
R
E